NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Fall Winter 19-20

Fashion Week dates : February 15 - February 19
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am

1.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm
8.00pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

MARK FAST

JAMIE WEI HUANG
ASAI

BORA AKSU

RYAN LO
JOHAN KU GOLD LABEL

KIKO KOSTADINOV

TOLU COKER

MARTA JAKUBOWSKI

HELLAVAGIRL

UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER BA
MATTY BOVAN

JAYNE PIERSON

SYMONDS PEARMAIN
ASHLEY WILLIAMS
C'EST D BY DOYEON YONI YU

CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ
Merit Award

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation
See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

9.30am ->
11.30am

10.00am ->
6.00pm

10.30am ->
1.00pm

11.30am ->

GAYEON LEE

RENATA BRENHA

AMANDA WAKELEY

SLOVAK FASHION COUNCIL

16ARLINGTON

See invitation

Desigher Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS

1.30pm

12.00pm ->
1.00pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm

3.00pm ->
4.00pm
3.30pm ->
4.30pm
4.00pm ->
6.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm

9.30pm ->
10.30pm

OMNISS

ISOSCELES LINGERIE

FIONA TREACY

XU ZHI

ZILVER

JOHNSTONS OF ELGIN

POSTER GIRL

FASHION HONG KONG

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

See invitation
by appointment only

See invitation
M&W

Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

The College - 12 Southampton Row
(Entrance on Theobald’s Road) -
WC1B 4AP

with cocktail

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am

11.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm

1.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm

EUDON CHOI
A.W.AK.E.
MIMPIKITA

PORTS 1961
ALEXACHUNG
SHOPYTE

JASPER CONRAN
JOLIN WU

MOLLY GODDARD
HALPERN

INDONESIA FASHION SHOWCASE -
JERA

TOGA
HOUSE OF HOLLAND
ROCKY STAR

SIMONE ROCHA
STORIES FROM ARABIA

See invitation
See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation
See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation
See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation
See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Connaught Rooms - 61-65 Great



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

6.30pm

7.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm

DB BERDAN

INTERNATIONAL WOOLMARK PRIZE

MARY KATRANTZOU
INIFD X LST - PASSAGE TO INDIA

ATELIER ZUHRA

Queen St - WC2B 5DA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Brands: Albus Lumen, Brandon
Maxwell, Colovos, Yohei Ohno, |-
am-chen, Willy Chavarria, Daniel
Fletcher, Nicholas Daley, Youser,
Edward Crutchley, Cmmn Swdn,
Angel Chen

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

Connaught Rooms - 61-65 Great
Queen St - WC2B 5DA
Followed by Party

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 PRESENTATIONS

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.00pm ->
1.00pm

12.30pm ->
1.30pm

12.30pm ->
2.00pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm

1.30pm ->
3.30pm
3.00pm ->
4.00pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm
5.30pm ->
6.30pm
6.00pm ->
7.00pm
6.30pm ->
8.30pm

ALICE ARCHER

CASSEY GAN

MALENE ODDERSHEDE BACH

ROBERTS | WOOD

KATIE ANN MCGUIGAN

MARKUS LUPFER

BOUTIQUE DE NANA

SMYTHSON

ADIDAS X JI WON CHOI

ZL BY ZLISM

STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

See invitation

Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation
Mens & Womens

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am

NATASHA ZINKO
VICTORIA BECKHAM

See invitation

See invitation



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

11.00am

11.00am
12.00pm

12.00pm
1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

8.00pm
8.30pm
8.30pm

JUNNE

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI
I-AM-CHEN

ROLAND MOURET
MARGARET HOWELL

ONES TO WATCH

VIVIENNE WESTWOOD
FASHION EAST
KALISSI

PAM HOGG

BURBERRY

ASHISH
PEACOCKS & MAGPIES

WALES BONNER
LIMKOKWING

PETER PILOTTO
AADNEVIK
MALAN BRETON

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

See invitation
Men & Women

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

Brands: 1X1 STUDIO, AURELIE
FONTAN, BOWEN HU, SHIE LYU

See invitation
See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation
Men & Women

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

See invitation
See invitation

The House of St Barnabas - 1
Greek St, Soho - W1 4NQ

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.00pm ->
1.00pm

1.30pm ->
3.30pm

2.30pm ->
4.30pm

3.00pm ->

NATALIEBCOLEMAN

ANYA HINDMARCH

A-JANE

UNDERAGE

OSMAN

SIMON MO

Desigher Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
- WC2B 5AZ

Designer Showroom - 180 Strand
Strand - WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS

- WC2B 5AZ
6.00pm -> LIVIA TANG Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
7.00pm - WC2B 5AZ
MONDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS
9.00am RICHARD MALONE BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA
10.00am ROKSANDA See invitation
11.00am ERDEM See invitation
12.00pm CHALAYAN See invitation
1.00pm JW ANDERSON See invitation
M&W
2.00pm PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND See invitation
3.00pm CHRISTOPHER KANE See invitation
3.30pm EMILIA WICKSTEAD See invitation
4.00pm REJINA PYO See invitation
6.00pm HUISHAN ZHANG See invitation
7.00pm DAVID KOMA See invitation
MONDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS
9.30am -> PAUL COSTELLOE See invitation
10.30am
9.30am -> SHARON WAUCHOB See invitation
11.30am by appointment only
9.30am -> WESLEY HARRIOTT Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
11.30am - WC2R 1EA
11.30am -> SUPRIYA LELE BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
1.30pm WC2R 1EA
1.00pm -> ASPINAL OF LONDON See invitation
4.00pm
1.30pm -> STEVE O SMITH Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
3.30pm - WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB
2.30pm -> EDELINE LEE BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
4.30pm WC2R 1EA
5.30pm -> HANGER Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
7.30pm - WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB
5.30pm -> MOTHER OF PEARL See invitation
7.30pm
6.30pm -> PAULA KNORR BFC Show Space @ The Store X -

7.30pm 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

9.00am PUSHBUTTON
11.00am SHRIMPS

12.00pm ROBERTA EINER
2.00pm IZZUE

4.00pm RICHARD QUINN
6.00pm ONIOFF PRESENTS...

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA
Men & Women

See invitation

BFC Show Space - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

12.30pm -> NABIL NAYAL
2.30pm

12.30pm -> ZANDRA RHODES
2.30pm

2.30pm -> RIXO

4.30pm

4.30pm -> MILO MARIA
6.30pm

Desigher Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
BFC DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

See invitation

Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand
- WC2R 1EA
DiscoveryLAB
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