

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Fall Winter 19-20

Fashion Week dates : February 15 - February 19

Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRU	ARY 15 CATWALKS	
9.00am	MARK FAST	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
10.00am	JAMIE WEI HUANG	See invitation
11.00am	ASAI	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
1.00pm	BORA AKSU	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
2.00pm	RYAN LO	See invitation
2.30pm	JOHAN KU GOLD LABEL	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
3.00pm	KIKO KOSTADINOV	See invitation
3.30pm	TOLU COKER	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ Merit Award
4.00pm	MARTA JAKUBOWSKI	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
5.00pm	HELLAVAGIRL	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
5.00pm	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER BA	See invitation
6.00pm	MATTY BOVAN	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
6.30pm	JAYNE PIERSON	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
7.00pm	SYMONDS PEARMAIN	See invitation
8.00pm	ASHLEY WILLIAMS	See invitation
8.00pm	C'EST D BY DOYEON YONI YU	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
9.00pm	CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> 11.30am	GAYEON LEE	See invitation
9.30am -> 11.30am	RENATA BRENHA	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
10.00am -> 6.00pm	AMANDA WAKELEY	See invitation
10.30am -> 1.00pm	SLOVAK FASHION COUNCIL	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
11.30am ->	16ARLINGTON	See invitation

/ EEDDI			JTATIONS
	14 B V 15	PPESEN	

1.30pm		
12.00pm -> 1.00pm	OMNISS	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	ISOSCELES LINGERIE	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
3.00pm -> 4.00pm	FIONA TREACY	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
3.30pm -> 4.30pm	XU ZHI	See invitation
4.00pm -> 6.30pm	ZILVER	See invitation by appointment only
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	JOHNSTONS OF ELGIN	See invitation M & W
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	POSTER GIRL	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
9.30pm -> 10.30pm	FASHION HONG KONG	The College - 12 Southampton Row (Entrance on Theobald's Road) - WC1B 4AP with cocktail

SATURDAY FEE	BRUARY 16 CATWALKS	
9.00am	EUDON CHOI	See invitation
10.00am	A.W.A.K.E.	See invitation
11.00am	MIMPIKITA	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
11.00am	PORTS 1961	See invitation
12.00pm	ALEXACHUNG	See invitation
12.30pm	SHOPYTE	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
1.00pm	JASPER CONRAN	See invitation
2.00pm	JOLIN WU	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
2.00pm	MOLLY GODDARD	See invitation
3.00pm	HALPERN	See invitation
3.30pm	INDONESIA FASHION SHOWCASE - JERA	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
4.00pm	TOGA	See invitation
5.00pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	See invitation
5.00pm	ROCKY STAR	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
6.00pm	SIMONE ROCHA	See invitation
6.00pm	STORIES FROM ARABIA	Connaught Rooms - 61-65 Great

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS				
		Queen St - WC2B 5DA		
6.30pm	DB BERDAN	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ		
7.00pm	INTERNATIONAL WOOLMARK PRIZE	See invitation Brands: Albus Lumen, Brandon Maxwell, Colovos, Yohei Ohno, I- am-chen, Willy Chavarria, Daniel Fletcher, Nicholas Daley, Youser, Edward Crutchley, Cmmn Swdn, Angel Chen		
8.00pm	MARY KATRANTZOU	See invitation		
8.30pm	INIFD X LST - PASSAGE TO INDIA	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ		
8.30pm	ATELIER ZUHRA	Connaught Rooms - 61-65 Great Queen St - WC2B 5DA Followed by Party		

SATURDAY FEE	BRUARY 16 PRESENTATIONS	
11.30am -> 1.30pm	ALICE ARCHER	See invitation
12.00pm -> 1.00pm	CASSEY GAN	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
12.30pm -> 1.30pm	MALENE ODDERSHEDE BACH	See invitation
12.30pm -> 2.00pm	ROBERTS I WOOD	See invitation
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	KATIE ANN MCGUIGAN	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	MARKUS LUPFER	See invitation
3.00pm -> 4.00pm	BOUTIQUE DE NANA	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	SMYTHSON	See invitation Mens & Womens
5.30pm -> 6.30pm	ADIDAS X JI WON CHOI	See invitation
6.00pm -> 7.00pm	ZL BY ZLISM	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
6.30pm -> 8.30pm	STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY	See invitation

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS 9.00am NATASHA ZINKO See invitation 10.00am VICTORIA BECKHAM See invitation

SUNDAY FEBR	UARY 17 CATWALKS	
11.00am	JUNNE	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
11.00am	PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI	See invitation
12.00pm	I-AM-CHEN	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
12.00pm	ROLAND MOURET	See invitation
1.00pm	MARGARET HOWELL	See invitation Men & Women
1.30pm	ONES TO WATCH	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ Brands: 1X1 STUDIO, AURÉLIE FONTAN, BOWEN HU, SHIE LYU
2.00pm	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD	See invitation
3.00pm	FASHION EAST	See invitation
3.00pm	KALISSI	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
4.00pm	PAM HOGG	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
5.00pm	BURBERRY	See invitation Men & Women
6.00pm	ASHISH	See invitation
6.00pm	PEACOCKS & MAGPIES	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
7.00pm	WALES BONNER	See invitation
7.30pm	LIMKOKWING	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
8.00pm	PETER PILOTTO	See invitation
8.30pm	AADNEVIK	See invitation
8.30pm	MALAN BRETON	The House of St Barnabas - 1 Greek St, Soho - W1 4NQ

PRESENTATIONS	
LIEBCOLEMAN	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
HINDMARCH	See invitation
lE	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ
RAGE	Designer Showroom - 180 Strand Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
AN	See invitation
N MO	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St
	LIEBCOLEMAN HINDMARCH JE RAGE

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS

- WC2B 5AZ

6.00pm -> LIVIA TANG Fashion Scout - 60 Great Queen St

7.00pm - WC2B 5AZ

MONDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

9.00am	RICHARD MALONE	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
10.00am	ROKSANDA	See invitation
11.00am	ERDEM	See invitation
12.00pm	CHALAYAN	See invitation
1.00pm	JW ANDERSON	See invitation M & W
2.00pm	PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND	See invitation
3.00pm	CHRISTOPHER KANE	See invitation
3.30pm	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	See invitation
4.00pm	REJINA PYO	See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

HUISHAN ZHANG

DAVID KOMA

6.00pm

7.00pm

9.30am -> 10.30am	PAUL COSTELLOE	See invitation
9.30am -> 11.30am	SHARON WAUCHOB	See invitation by appointment only
9.30am -> 11.30am	WESLEY HARRIOTT	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
11.30am -> 1.30pm	SUPRIYA LELE	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
1.00pm -> 4.00pm	ASPINAL OF LONDON	See invitation
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	STEVE O SMITH	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	EDELINE LEE	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	HANGER	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	MOTHER OF PEARL	See invitation
6.30pm -> 7.30pm	PAULA KNORR	BFC Show Space @ The Store X - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS		
9.00am	PUSHBUTTON	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
11.00am	SHRIMPS	See invitation
12.00pm	ROBERTA EINER	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
2.00pm	IZZUE	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA Men & Women
4.00pm	RICHARD QUINN	See invitation
6.00pm	ONIOFF PRESENTS	BFC Show Space - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS		
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	NABIL NAYAL	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA BFC DiscoveryLAB
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	ZANDRA RHODES	See invitation
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	RIXO	See invitation
4.30pm -> 6.30pm	MILÓ MARIA	Designer Showrooms - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA DiscoveryLAB